

MEDIA CONTACT:

Joshua Sitzer Unanimous AI 816-668-7721 josh@unanimous.ai

Unanimous AI is Awarded Contract from U.S. Air Force

AFVentures, the commercial investment arm of the United States Air Force awards contract to advance **Swarm AI**® technology.

Arlington, VA, November 10, 2021– Unanimous AI pioneers technologies for optimizing the collective intelligence of networked human teams, powering more accurate forecasts, decisions, assessments, and evaluations. Known as the Swarm® software platform, the core technology has been employed by a wide range of high profile customers from Fortune 500 corporations to the United Nations. Now the U.S. Air Force has contracted with Unanimous AI to adapt and expand its pioneering work in support of optimized decisions in defense related applications.

Swarm Intelligence, the science behind the Swarm platform, is the reason why birds flock, bees swarm, and fish school – they are smarter together than alone. By forming real-time dynamic systems, these organisms collectively produce insights and make decisions that far exceed the natural abilities of any individual member. Swarm AI[®] technology brings this to networked human groups, empowering teams to significant amplify their combined intelligence.

"Swarm AI technology enables organizations of all sizes to amplify their collective knowledge, wisdom, and insights in support of more accurate and effective decisions," said Dr. Louis Rosenberg, CEO of Unanimous AI. "With support from the U.S. Air Force, we are eager to bring this power of optimized decision-making to security and defense applications."

About Unanimous AI:

Unanimous AI is the creator of the Swarm® software platform that brings the power of Swarm AI® technology to Fortune 500 companies around the world. Swarm AI technology was recognized as SXSW's 2018 "Artificial Intelligence Innovation of the Year."